Dec. 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM113 Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Specialized pressure measurement
■ Glass micro solution technology,
integrated structure
■ Full temperature zone compensation
■ Easy to operate, small in size, and

Pin 2 GND
PIn 3 Vout
How to order
PCM113 - 1MPa - G - 01 01 03 05 01
Selection of Electrical Connection
Series Code Electrical Connection DIM A （mm）
PCM113 05 Round Packard 27
Selection of Pressure connection
Series Code Pressure Connection DIM B （mm） DIM C (mm)
PCM113 03 G1/4 13 5
05 NPT1/4 13 5
Product model
Pressure connection:
03 G1/4
05 NPT1/4
Pressure ranges
Gauge pressure
Output Signal :
01 4-20mA
04 0.5~4.5V
Power Supply
01 24V
03 5V
Material
01:PH17-4
Electrical
connection:
05 Round Packard
Dec. 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com